James Gillespie’s

High School

Year
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
Feb 2022
Sep-22
2023

Yearly summary of small sums fund requests and grants as at 2023

amount
requested

£ 6,046.27
f 6,117.12
£ 5,746.39
£11,273.84
£12,616.53
£ B,997.54

£ 4,854.79
£ 4,342.64
£ 5,889.40
£ 6,996.33

PC grant

£3,39357
£3,023.32
£4,432.46
£5,733.50
£7,956.53
£4,231.24

£3,521.92
£1,598.48
£5,795.90
£4,999.91

Trust grant Total grant shortfall

£ 1,850.00 ‘£ b,081.24
r

£ 1,332.87 £ 4,854.79

£2,652.70
£3,093.80
£1,313.93
£5,540.34
£4,660.00
£2,916.30

£ s

£2,744.16
£ 93.50
£1,996.42

notes

funds left owver,
supplementary
allocation in Feb of
same school year

In the chart below, the two separate allocations in school year 2021-22 are merged and labelled 2021.
Figures do not include contributions from the JGHS Trust

SSF: Requests and Grants
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