## James Gillespie's High School Parent Council

## Yearly summary of small sums fund requests and grants as at 2023

Year	amount requested	PC grant	Trust grant	Total grant	shortfall	notes
2015	£ 6,046.27	£3,393.57			£2,652.70	
2016	£ 6,117.12	£3,023.32			£3,093.80	
2017	£ 5,746.39	£4,432.46			£1,313.93	
2018	£11,273.84	£5,733.50			£5,540.34	
2019	£12,616.53	£7,956.53			£4,660.00	
2020	£ 8,997.54	£4,231.24	£ 1,850.00	£ 6,081.24	£2,916.30	
2021	£ 4,854.79	£3,521.92	£ 1,332.87	£ 4,854.79	£ -	funds left over, supplementary allocation in Feb of same school year
Feb 2022	£ 4,342.64	£1,598.48			£2,744.16	
Sep-22	£ 5,889.40	£5,795.90			£ 93.50	
2023	£ 6,996.33	£4,999.91			£1,996.42	

In the chart below, the two separate allocations in school year 2021-22 are merged and labelled 2021. Figures do not include contributions from the JGHS Trust

